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BLDG:5:1: OLD MH WITH ADDITIONS

000054189 Roof Replacement 21,165 10/03/2025

HX Base Yr

976 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 7,254 117.2090 131.27 952,233 1975 1985 15 0 0 35.00 50.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 6718

BAS 6,550 100 6,550 429,910

FCP 1,066 25 266 17,459

FOP 60 30 18 1,182

FOP 300 30 90 5,907

FOP 540 30 162 10,633

FUS 168 100 168 11,027

8,684 7,254 476,116

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W72 N17 W10 N5 W12 S5 W10 S4 W4 S41 E36 S10
E38 S20 E27 N30 E31 N70 W7 W17 S42 $
FCP=[ORIG=-108,-13] W26 S41 E26 N41 $
FOP=[ORIG=0,-80] N20 W7 W20 S20 E27 $
FOP=[ORIG=-42,-40] N15 W20 S15 E20 $
FUS=[ORIG=-7,-100] N12 W14 S12 E14 $
FOP=[ORIG=17,-42] N6 W10 S6 E10 $
.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,200

2 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 22 55 1,210.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 4,235

3 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 0 18 30 540.00 UT 7.00 7.00 50 2000 2000 3 50 1,890

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 26,733.00 UT 4.00 4.00 30 2000 2000 3 30 32,080

5 0262 PRCH,FOP 0 0 13 13 169.00 UT 20.00 20.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 3,380

6 0119 MASONRY WA 0 01050 0 1,050.00 UT 15.00 15.00 50 2001 2001 3 50 7,875

50,660

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 28,350

2 9600 C WASTELAND 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 0.10 15,000.00 1,500.00 1,500
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HX Base Yr

976 SW HAMLET CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 08 WD OR PLY 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 09 CEDAR SHAK 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,746 124.2187 139.12 521,144 1990 1990 15 0 0 35.00 50.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2990

BAS 1,950 100 1,950 135,642

FHS 1,040 60 624 43,406

FOP 195 30 58 4,035

FOP 462 30 139 9,669

FST 150 55 82 5,704

FST 755 55 415 28,868

FST 870 55 478 33,250

5,422 3,746 260,572

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W30 S65 E30 N65 $
FHS=[ORIG=20,-30] E16 N65 W16 S65 $
FST=[ORIG=60,0] W30 S29 E30 N29 $
FST=[ORIG=80,0] E15 N13 W2 N8 E10 N16 W30 S16 E10 S8 W3 S13 $
FOP=[ORIG=39,52] S23 W6 S18 E18 N18 W6 N23 W6 $
FOP=[ORIG=30,29] S13 E15 N13 W15 $
FST=[ORIG=30,42] S10 E9 E6 N10 W15 $
.
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